
1
0
0
0

BACK

FRONT

600

1
0
0
0

63/563/5 63/5

E N L1
L2 L3

E N L1 L2 L3

125/5125/5 125/5

M8

32/5 32/532/5

6A

1N/C



1N/C

2A

1N/C

2A

1N/C

2A

PDIM 40/4P PDIM 40/4P PDIM 40/4P PDIM 100/4P PDIM 100/4P PDIM 100/4P

ZP-

ASA

ZP-

ASA

ZP-

ASA

32A

3N/C

32A

3N/C

32A

3N/C

ZP-

ASA

ZP-

ASA

ZP-

ASA

63A

3N/C

63A

3N/C

63A

3N/C

1P+N/C

16-30

1P+N/C

16-30

1P+N/C

16-30

125A

3N/C

125A

3N/C

125A

3N/C

LHASA

Z-

LHASA

Z-

LHASA

Z-EATON PFR5

T R

EATON PFR5

T R

EATON PFR5

T R

1P+N/C

16-30

1P+N/C

16-30

1P+N/C

16-30

2A

2/C

Vello Elektro BV

Typograaf 14

6921 VB Duiven NL

+31(0)316 251500

Date Name

Getekend

Gecontroleerd

Norm

Project:

A4

V45.100.0153-D_alternatief

Page

P.

1

1

08.03.2017
BF

NR.. Modified Date Name Scale 1:10 measurements  in mm

Weight ca. 40 Kg

V45.100

Type: V45

Material: PE Frame: N.V.T
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